116
FEATURES
•  Quality illumination requires fewer fixtures
•  Clear polycarbonate UV and impact resistant lens with
optional tamper-proof screws to prevent tampering.
•  Easy lamp replacement
•  Modern design will blend into surroundings
•  Selection of Die-Cast or polycarbonate back plate

WIRE GUARDS
460.0029-E Wall Mount
ORDERING INFORMATION: EF40P
SERIES NUMBER OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE COLOUR LAMP TYPE/VOLTAGE/WATTAGE OPTIONS
EF40P= polycarbonate Blank= one lamp
D= two lamps
M=  MR16 Blank= factory white
B= black
G= grey
Other colours available.
LA= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LB= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
LL= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
Blank= no option
T= tamper-proof screws1
1 690.0454-E=  tamper-proof bit
(sold separately)
 EXAMPLE: EF40PDMBLI
ORDERING INFORMATION: EF40
SERIES NUMBER OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE COLOUR LAMP TYPE/VOLTAGE/WATTAGE OPTIONS
EF40 =  die-cast Blank= one lamp
D= two lamps
M= MR16 Blank=  factory white
B= black
G= grey
Other colours available.
LA= MR16 LED,6V-4W
LB= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
LL= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
LM= MR16 LED, 24V-6W
LW= MR16 LED, 120V-4W
Blank= no option
T= tamper-proof screws1
1 690.0454-E=  tamper-proof bit
(sold separately)
 EXAMPLE: EF40DMLI
REPLACEMENT LAMPS
MODEL LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE/WATTAGE
580.0097-E MR16 LED 6V-4W
580.0122-E MR16 LED 6V-5W